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HSD Registration Dates
Registration dates are set for middle and high schools in the Hazelwood School District. During registration, students will receive class 

schedules, bus schedules, student IDs and more. For questions about registration, contact your child’s school.

Hazelwood Central High School
Freshmen: Thursday, July 26, 2-6 p.m.

Sophomores: Friday, July 27 8 a.m. – noon

Juniors: Monday, July 30, 8 a.m. – noon

Seniors: Tuesday, July 31, 8:00 a.m. – noon

Make Up Day: Wednesday, Aug. 8, 8 a.m. – noon

Hazelwood East High School
(Registration at HEHS is not scheduled by grade-level)

Thursday, July 26, 8:30 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Friday, July 27, 8:30 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Monday, July 30, 3 p.m. – 7 p.m.

Hazelwood West High School
Seniors: Monday, July 30, 7:30 – 11 a.m., 12:30 – 3 p.m.

Juniors: Tuesday, July 31, 7:30 – 11 a.m., 12:30 – 3 p.m.

Sophomores: Wednesday, Aug. 1, 7:30 – 11 a.m., 12:30 – 3 p.m.

Freshmen: Thursday, Aug. 2, 7:30 – 11 a.m., 12:30 – 3 p.m.

Hazelwood Central Middle School
Wednesday, August 1, 10 a.m. – 2 p.m.

Thursday, August 2, 3 p.m. – 7 p.m.

Friday, August 3, 8 a.m. – noon

Hazelwood East Middle School
Wednesday, August 1, noon – 7 p.m.

Thursday, August 2, 9 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

Hazelwood North Middle School
Sixth Grade: Tuesday, July 31, 4 – 8 p.m.

Seventh Grade: Wednesday, August 1, 4 – 8 p.m.

Eighth Grade: Thursday, August 2, 4 – 8 p.m.

Hazelwood Northwest Middle School
Wednesday, August 1, 8 a.m. – 2 p.m.

Thursday, August 2, 2 – 7 p.m.

Friday, August 3, 8 a.m. – 2 p.m.

Hazelwood Southeast Middle School
Monday, July 30, 8 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Tuesday, July 31, noon – 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, August 1, 3 – 8 p.m.

Hazelwood West Middle School
Tuesday, July 31, 1 – 6 p.m.

Wednesday, August 1, 1 – 6 p.m.

Thursday, August 2, 9 am – noon
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